
2024 Spring Master Youth Provincials

March 27, 2024

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener

1st Place Team Team Total Total POABowling Centre

 1,676  341Presqu'ile Lanes, BrightonRachel Sharp

Emerson Smalldon

Isaac Kerr

2nd Place Team Team Total Total POABowling Centre

 1,446  270Andrea Priestley Georgian Bowl, Collingwood

Bennet Cook

Mason Whiteside

3rd Place Team Total POATeam TotalBowling Centre

 1,564  256Denis Beaudoin Orleans Bowling Centre, Orleans

Mathis Dubeau

Lily Hennessy-Goneau

Individual Awards

JuniorsBantams

High Series Flat

Landen Disher Pla-Mor Bowling Lanes, St. Cath  679 417Echo Bowl, BrantfordGrayson Homewood

High Single Flat

Evan Luker Echo Bowl, Brantford  213Adalynn Schneider Victoria Bowl, Kitchener  194

High Series Pins Over Average

Jackson Huard NEB's Fun World, Oshawa  126 176Ingersoll Lanes, IngersollDevin Proulx

High Single Pins Over Average

Carter Pulver Hopedale Bowl, Oakville  44Addison Kilts Mudcat Entertainment Centre, D  71
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2024 Spring Master Youth Provincials

March 27, 2024

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener

Final Results Pins

Total Over

Position Team ScoreBowling Centre Avg

1  341 1,676Presqu'ile Lanes, BrightonRachel Sharp, Emerson Smalldon, Isaac Kerr

2  270 1,446Georgian Bowl, CollingwoodAndrea Priestley, Bennet Cook, Mason Whiteside

3  256 1,564Orleans Bowling Centre, OrleansDenis Beaudoin, Mathis Dubeau, Lily Hennessy-Goneau

4  219 1,485Victoria Bowl, KitchenerBrittany Schneider, Adalynn Schneider, Linden Reuber

5  218 1,472Markham Bowl, MarkhamMayeli Cornejo, Ethan Boudreau, Naia Rashid

6  201 1,284Chatham Bowlerama, ChathamTyler Pinsonneault, Addison Dunlop, James King

7  187 1,423NEB's Fun World, OshawaDylan Quesnel, Alex Hall, Jackson Huard

8  131 1,379Fairmont Lanes, LondonBrian Lawrence, Devin Proulx, Natalie McKeen

9  91 1,207Mudcat Entertainment Centre, DunSherry Lutes, Addison Kilts, Ben Hall

10  88 1,207Fairmont Lanes, LondonRasa Roberts, Lucas Kawac, Abby Smith

11  87 1,656Echo Bowl, BrantfordTodd Detheridge, Grayson Homewood, Evan Luker

12  85 1,642Pla-Mor Bowling Lanes, St. CatharChris Disher, Brielle Kirk, Landen Disher

13  71 1,430Hopedale Bowl, OakvilleChris Dawkins, Avery Ottewill, Carter Pulver

14  11 1,199Parkway Bowl, ScarboroughAaron Deal, Aubrey Leblond, Colin Gibbs

15 -35 1,396Orleans Bowling Centre, OrleansRay Laprade, Jordan Reid, Maxime Denis
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2024 Spring Master Youth Provincials

March 27, 2024

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener

Presqu'ile Lanes, Brighton1

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 193  188  237  85  0  0Rachel Sharp  618 152  162 41  36

Emerson Smalldon  75  113  93  134  0  340  115 38  59 18  0B

Isaac Kerr  218  230  262  226  0  718 12  44  8  0  64J

Team Totals  341 1,676

Georgian Bowl, Collingwood2

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 129  198  200  21  0  0Andrea Priestley  527 179 -10-50  19

Bennet Cook  101  122  118  142  0  382  79 21  41 17  0B

Mason Whiteside  112  230  116  191  0  537 118  4  79  0  201J

Team Totals  270 1,446

Orleans Bowling Centre, Orleans3

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 209  225  217  9  0  0Denis Beaudoin  651 208  27 1  17

Mathis Dubeau  107  106  115  144  0  365  44-1  37 8  0B

Lily Hennessy-Goneau  121  179  170  199  0  548 58  49  78  0  185J

Team Totals  256 1,564

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener4

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 212  181  298  73  0  0Brittany Schneider  691 225  16-13 -44

Adalynn Schneider  75  120  194  95  0  409  184 45  20 119  0B

Linden Reuber  122  133  139  113  0  385 11  17 -9  0  19J

Team Totals  219 1,485

Markham Bowl, Markham5

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 263  165  185 -2  0  0Mayeli Cornejo  613 187  52 76 -22

Ethan Boudreau  88  129  120  114  0  363  99 41  26 32  0B

Naia Rashid  143  179  156  161  0  496 36  13  18  0  67J

Team Totals  218 1,472

Chatham Bowlerama, Chatham6

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 252  169  217  18  0  0Tyler Pinsonneault  638 199  41 53 -30

Addison Dunlop  51  72  98  117  0  287  134 21  66 47  0B

James King  111  132  125  102  0  359 21  14 -9  0  26J

Team Totals  201 1,284
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2024 Spring Master Youth Provincials

March 27, 2024

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener

NEB's Fun World, Oshawa7

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 216  290  181 -44  0  0Dylan Quesnel  687 225  12-9  65

Alex Hall  99  130  98  118  0  346  49 31  19-1  0B

Jackson Huard  88  115  150  125  0  390 27  62  37  0  126J

Team Totals  187 1,423

Fairmont Lanes, London8

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 199  164  192 -3  0  0Brian Lawrence  555 195 -30 4 -31

Devin Proulx  72  118  125  149  0  392  176 46  77 53  0B

Natalie McKeen  149  156  157  119  0  432 7  8 -30  0 -15J

Team Totals  131 1,379

Mudcat Entertainment Centre, Dunnville9

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 116  128  202  24  0  0Sherry Lutes  446 178 -88-62 -50

Addison Kilts  83  114  154  129  0  397  148 31  46 71  0B

Ben Hall  111  120  117  127  0  364 9  6  16  0  31J

Team Totals  91 1,207

Fairmont Lanes, London10

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 204  176  159 -6  0  0Rasa Roberts  539 165  44 39  11

Lucas Kawac  84  102  98  112  0  312  60 18  28 14  0B

Abby Smith  124  104  123  129  0  356-20 -1  5  0 -16J

Team Totals  88 1,207

Echo Bowl, Brantford11

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 189  216  267  57  0  0Todd Detheridge  672 210  42-21  6

Grayson Homewood  109  126  148  143  0  417  90 17  34 39  0B

Evan Luker  204  213  165  189  0  567 9 -39 -15  0 -45J

Team Totals  87 1,656

Pla-Mor Bowling Lanes, St. Catharines12

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 178  210  325  81  0  0Chris Disher  713 244 -19-66 -34

Brielle Kirk  57  73  107  70  0  250  79 16  13 50  0B

Landen Disher  218  183  188  308  0  679-35 -30  90  0  25J

Team Totals  85 1,642
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2024 Spring Master Youth Provincials

March 27, 2024

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener

Hopedale Bowl, Oakville13

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 192  190  201  23  0  0Chris Dawkins  583 178  49 14  12

Avery Ottewill  134  160  117  114  0  391 -11 26 -20-17  0J

Carter Pulver  141  120  151  185  0  456-21  10  44  0  33J

Team Totals  71 1,430

Parkway Bowl, Scarborough14

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 213  165  187  0  0  0Aaron Deal  565 187  4 26 -22

Aubrey Leblond  104  111  101  90  0  302 -10 7 -14-3  0B

Colin Gibbs  105  94  118  120  0  332-11  13  15  0  17J

Team Totals  11 1,199

Orleans Bowling Centre, Orleans15

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 211  153  248  67  0  0Ray Laprade  612 181  69 30 -28

Jordan Reid  148  147  136  130  0  413 -31-1 -18-12  0B

Maxime Denis  148  124  123  124  0  371-24 -25 -24  0 -73J

Team Totals -35 1,396
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